

Driven Engineering, Inc.

Unique in purpose, vision, & environment

8005 Morris Hill Road
Semmes, AL 36575
(251) 649-4011



[Signature]
I hereby certify that this is a true and correct
TABULATION OF BIDS

MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT MCR-2014-202
CITY OF SEMMES STREETS RESURFACING

7/8/15

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET:

\$332,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL	ITEM NUMBER	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Pre-Construction Estimate		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		John G. Walton Construction Company		H.O. Weaver & Sons Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
2,642	405-A000	GAL	TACK COAT	\$4.00	\$10,568.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 13,870.50	\$ 0.33	\$ 871.86	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,568.00
2,375	424-A340	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SUR	\$90.00	\$213,750.00	\$ 88.70	\$ 210,662.50	\$ 87.34	\$ 207,432.50	\$ 86.50	\$ 205,437.50
25	424-A345	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SUR	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 88.70	\$ 2,217.50	\$ 284.24	\$ 7,106.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 8,250.00
1	600-A000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,296.50	\$ 22,296.50	\$32,675.00	\$ 32,675.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
1	622-A000	EA	MANHOLE COVERS RESET	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 487.12	\$ 487.12	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
1	622-B000	EA	GRATINGS RESET	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,523.13	\$ 1,523.13	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
4	641-S500	EA	VALVE BOX RESET	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 178.54	\$ 714.16	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
1	698-A000	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
936	701-G265	LF	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5'	\$0.50	\$468.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 1,104.48	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,170.00
88	703-A002	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$15.00	\$1,320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 1,034.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,012.00
144	740-B001	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (TYPE IV)	\$15.00	\$2,160.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 17.97	\$ 2,587.68	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,440.00
50	740-E000	EA	CONES (36" HIGH)	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 825.00
4	740-I002	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 248.55	\$ 994.20	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
50	740-M001	EA	BALLAST FOR CONE	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL				\$	254,991.00	\$	255,000.00	\$	256,531.13	\$	258,302.50
						Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC		John G. Walton Construction Company		H.O. Weaver & Sons Inc.	
						TOTAL BID		TOTAL BID		TOTAL BID	
						\$ 255,000.00		\$ 256,531.13		\$ 258,302.50	